1003 SUED BY CODE 310 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555 AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State and 20 CAP CONSULTANTS, INC 1901 ROSWELL RD STE 340		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC HR-08-699-003 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Moment U.S. Nuclear Rec Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I Washington, DC	gulat 5 -2	<i>u</i> ,		UECT NO (H ap	picabie)	1		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555 AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county, State and 20 CAP CONSULTANTS, INC 1901 ROSWELL RD STE 340		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contrac Mail Stop T-7-I	gulat ts -2	<i>u</i> ,	CODE	3100				
Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555 AME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street county, State and 20 CAP CONSULTANTS, INC 1901 ROSWELL RD STE 340	P Code)	Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I	ts -2	ory Commission	•		-	CODE 3100		
CAP CONSULTANTS, INC 1901 Roswell RD STE 340	P Code)		I-2							
1901 ROSWELL RD STE 340	, · ·		(X)	BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION NO	D. ,				
1901 ROSWELL RD STE 340				B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
IARIETTA GA 300626250	3901 ROSWELL RD STE 340				104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-38-08-699					
MARIETTA GA 300626250				M003						
DE 608069589 FACI	LITY CODE		108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 04-16-2008							
11. THIS ITEM ONL	Y APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which is KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter make and date specified. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (frequency) 0-841	ncludes a reference to th SIGNATED FOR THE RI I this amendment you de	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC sire to change an offer aire bion and this amendment, 253A, 31X0200	ent nur DR TO lady su	THE HOUR AND DAT	(OUR A E SPEC nay be (C- IFIED MAY made	•			
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES			SIOP	NEPS				••		
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		NO. AS DESCRIBED I								
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify sufficients) B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFL SET FORTHIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1 C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	LECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH 03(b).			fice, appropriation data, etc.)				<u></u>		
	52	2.232-18 Availabili	ty o	f Funds				•		
D. OTHER (Spedly type of modification and authority)										
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is requ	uired to sign this docume	nt and return	_ copie	s to the issuing office.						
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by UCF social te purpose of this modification is to provide obligated amount from \$331,041.00 to \$3 priod of Performance : 04/16/2008 - 04/15/	vide incremental f 383,553.00.			552,512.00 the	reby i	ncreasin	ıg			
ntract Ceiling : \$458,911.00 (unchanged)										
l other terms and conditions of the subj	oct contract remain	in unchanged.								
						·		÷		
	· · · · ·	• •					. ,	 		
scept as provided herein, all terms and concisions of the document referenced in	Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore cha									
A NAME AND THE OF SIGNER (Type or point)	A second s	ISA NAME AND TITLE OF CONT Sheila Bumpass	RACTIN			acting O		r		
B(CONTRACTOR PEROR XW) (Signature algorisan distraction to sign)		IBE ON THE OF A HERE		BUMAAN recting Officery	,	16C. DATE SIG	120,	19		

Ņ